
We use only cage-free Amish farmed eggs and house butchered meats.
*May contain raw or undercooked food products. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness*

	







BEVERAGES

	





SIDES

$10

	













BREAKFAST FAVORITES

	




	




























FRESH FROM THE BAKERY

$8.5

$13

$10

$10

$1.5
$2

$2
$2

$3

$2

$4.25
$3.5
$3.25

$3
$4
$2

$5
$5

$10

$8.5

$12

$10

$3

$3
$3
$2

$3

$3.5
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

$5

$4

$4

COFFEE
JUICE (orange, pineapple, apple, cranberry) 
SODA (coke, diet coke, sprite, ginger ale, 
Dr. brown's, sprecher)
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

$5
$5

$4



EAT WELL. DO GOOD.

 “Every human being regardless of their past 
  has the right to a fair and equal future.”

– Brandon E. Chrostowski

Les vins

Gls/Btl
5/20
8
8

9

Sparkling 
99 vines moscato 
La luca prosecco
La luca rose
Revetti massimo moscato 
Michel furdyna, brute, 
champagne 

Spiked Coffee
Chocolate liquor, coffee, whipped 
cream, chocolate shavings

Sea Breeze
Tito’s vodka, grapefruit juice, simple 
syrup, cranberry juice

French 75
Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, prosecco

Bloody mary

Grand mimosa
prosecco, orange juice, grand marnier 

Peach Bellini 
Prosecco, peach puree 

Paloma
1800 tequilla, grapefurit, soda

Sparkling limoncello
Lemon soda, prosecco, limoncello, mint

Les Cocktails

9

9

9

10

9

11

Reds 
Mi amor malbec 
Dante cabernet-sauvignon
Yount mill house cabernet-sauvignon 
Clos corrial seleccio red blend 
Nicolas pinot noir

Gls/Btl Gls/BtlWhites
Weinketter riesling 
Oak grove chardonay 
Chatteau promis 
Sauvignon blanc

Apertifs / Digestifs 
Absinthe w/ water and sugar 
Pernod w/ water
Lillet and soda
Negroni
Chartruese w/ tonic 
Romano sambuca

6/24
7/28
12/48
15/60
7/28

8/32
7/28
7/28

9/36
40 btl 

11
9

10
7
7

11

Ports

12
16

Barros ruby port 
Barro De vilar 10yr tawny port

11




